2024 MACAU KART GRAND PRIX

20 - 23 June 2024

OK-N Class
Official Free Practice 1
Classification

AAMC
The Secretary of the Meeting
POSTED

Date : 20 / 0}0 /7"7)’4’

Time : \V’ H XO ™M

Kartodromo de Coloane, Macau (1.203 knr

Classification on the best lg|

Pos. No. Driver S1 S2 S3 BestLap 2nd bestlap Gap 1st On lap Avg.Sp
1 506 Issac Jadon SEAH Siang Yi 15.071 16.708 17.774  49.553 49.585 - 6 873
2 515 WANG Yuzhe 15.031 16.728 17.888  49.647 49.797 0.094 5 872
3 519 LIANG Yan 15.130 16.910 17.644  49.684 49.773 0.131 4 871
4 523 YU Haoxi 15.130 16.865 17.700  49.695 49.708 0.142 9 871
5 532 HUANG Xizheng 15.019 16.770 17.907 49.696 50.810 0.143 Tile587:4
6 501 DENG Haotian 15.041 16.746 17.938  49.725 49.780 0.172 7 870
7 503 SUN Yibei 15.070 16.754 17.918 49.742 49.769 0.189 811 187.0
8 555 ZHAO Shiyan 15.132 17.094 18.026  50.252 50.306 0.699 8 861
9 521 JIA Zhanbin 15.345 16.976 18.178  50.499 50.561 0.946 7758577
10 531 ZHANG Haopeng 15.267 17.231 18.175 50.673 50.692 1.120 4 854
11 544 TANG Zixuan 15.761 17.148 18.537 51.446 51:725 1.893 7 841
12 520 WANG Helin - - - - - - 0o -

13 588 CHAN Kwok Ching - - - - - - 0o -

Best Lap : 49.553 (87.3 km/h), (N0.506) Issac Jadon SEAH Siang Yi

# 520 # 588 No Transponder detect

Timekeeper

Race Director
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2024 MACAU KART GRAND PRIX

A :
The Sec%tary Ic;\fdth(e:Megigz 23 June 2024
OK-N Class POSTED Kartodromo de Coloane, Macau (1.203 km
Date: __>q / ob / W
Official Free Practice 1 Time:___\Y H 50 M Lap by laj
Time Laps S1 S2 S3 Speed Trap Lap time Total time
No. 501, DENG Haotian, Pos. 6
2:15:15 PM 1 24.462 17.544 18.149 93.8 1:00.155 1:42.298
2:16:05 PM 2 15.114 17.107 17.999 112.8 50.220 2:32.518
2:16:55 PM 3 15.080 16.753 17.955 112.8 49.788 3:22.306
2:17:45 PM 4 15.123 16.777 18.008 114.1 49.908 4:12.214
2:18:35 PM 5 15.046 16.787 18.169 111.8 50.002 5:02.216
2:19:25 PM 6 15.018 16.749 18.013 1126 49.780 5:51.996
2:20:15 PM 7 15.041 16.746 [17.938 113.2 49.725 | 641721
2:21:04 PM 8 [_15.010 16.833 17.940 114.2 49.783 7:31.504
2:21:54 PM 9 15.111 16.706 |  17.966 113.7 49.783 8:21.287
2:22:44 PM 10 15.069 16.821 17.982 113.2 49.872 9:11.159
2:23:34 PM 11 15.034 16.833 18.045 1135 49.912 10:01.071
No. 503, SUN Yibei, Pos. 7
2:15:09 PM 1 24.792 30.053 28.812 92.0 1:23.657 1:36.091
2:16:01 PM 2 16.947 16.948 18.127 103.7 52.022 2:28.113
2:16:51 PM 3 15.128 16.970 17.963 113.7 50.061 3:18.174
2:17:41 PM 4 15.123 16.979 18.080 1135 50.182 4:08.356
2:18:31 PM 5 15.212 16.849 17.946 113.7 50.007 4:58.363
2:19:21 PM 6 15.068 | 16.659 |  18.042 114.4 49.769 5:48.132
2:20:11 PM 7 15.089 16.882 17.965 113.0 49.936 6:38.068
2:21:01 PM 8 15.070 16.754 111.8 7:27.810
2:21:51 PM 9 15.102 16.712 18.078 113.7 49.892 8:17.702
2:22:41 PM 10 15.109 17.092 18.010 115.7 50.211 9:07.913
2:23:31 PM 11 16.825 18.088 115.7 49.974 9:57.887
2:24:21 PM 12 15.071 16.784 18.050 111.6 49.905 10:47.792
No. 506, Issac Jadon SEAH Siang Yi, Pos. 1
2:15:15 PM 1 43.949 17.579 18.145 89.4 1:19.673 1:42.088
2:16:05 PM 2 15.181 16.928 17881 [__115.7 ]49.990 2:32.078
2:16:55 PM 3 15.062 16.812 17.803 1133 49.677 3:21.755
2:17:45 PM 4 15.062 16.977 17.938 1135 49.977 4:11.732
2:18:35 PM 5 15.052 16.900 18.249 114.6 50.201 5:01.933
2:19:24 PM 6 15.071 l 16.708 | 17.774 | 114.2 5:51.486
2:20:14 PM 7 15.108 16.715 17.779 114.2 49.602 6:41.088
2:21:04 PM 8 16.750 17.820 114.4 49.585 7:30.673
2:21:53 PM 9 15.119 16.866 17.870 114.2 49.855 8:20.528
2:22:43 PM 10 15.113 16.917 17.916 114.4 49.946 9:10.474
- - 15.057 16.897 . 113.3 - -
- = - - 19.542 - - -
No. 515, WANG Yuzhe, Pos. 2
2:15:11 PM 1 43.049 17.135 17.948 77.0 1:18.132 1:37.687
2:16:00 PM 2 15.106 16.819 17.899 111.6 49.824 2:27.511
2:16:50 PM 3 15.103 16.839 17.930 1116 49.872 3:17.383
2:17:40 PM 4 15.065 17.016 17.937 1126 50.018 4:07.401
2:18:30 PM 5 15031 ] 16728 | 17.888 | 111.6 4:57.048
2:19:20 PM 6 15.144 16.736 18.033 113.0 49.913 5:46.961
2:20:54 PM 7 15.087 16.767 - | 113.2 |PitIn 7:20.903
2:21:53 PM 8 1:57.831 16.941 17.966 66.3 58.796 8:19.699
2:22:42 PM 9 15.122 16.751 17.924 110.9 49.797 9:09.496
2:23:35 PM 10 15.084 17.336 20.430 113.0 52.850 10:02.346
No. 519, LIANG Yan, Pos. 3
2:14:39 PM 1 20.278 17.414 18.117 95.3 55.809 1:06.387
2:15:30 PM g 15.318 17.339 17.864 1125 50.521 1:56.908
AAMC Start: 14:13, End : 14:2
1he decretary of the Meeting
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2024 MACAU KART GRAND PRIX

AAMC 20 -23 June 2024
The Secretary of the Meenng
OK-N Class POSTED Kartodromo de Coloane, Macau (1.203 kr
- ; Date: 9 / 0{4 / 'ZJlLf

Official Free Practice 1 Time: Y 050 Lap by la
Time Laps S1 S2 S3 Speed Trap Lap time Total time
No. 519, LIANG Yan, Pos. 3
2:16:20 PM 3 15.256 16.837 17.716 113.7 49.809 2:46.717
2:17:09 PM 4 15.130 16910  [_17.644 110.5 [29.684 ]  3:36.401
2:17:59 PM 5 15.198 16.871 17.704 111.2 49.773 4:26.174
2:18:49 PM 6 16.935 17.839 111.4 49.840 5:16.014
2:19:39 PM 7 15.335 16.863 17.927 112.6 50.125 6:06.139
2:20:29 PM 8 15190 [__16832 |  17.761 113.3 49.783 6:55.922
2:22:13 PM 9 15.211 16.862 - 110.4 PitIn 8:40.333
2:23:14 PM 10 2:06.733 20.845 17.824 86.3 1:00.991 9:41.324
2:24:04 PM 11 15.186 16.979 17.862 1125 50.027 10:31.351
No. 521, JIA Zhanbin, Pos. 9
2:15:35 PM 1 25.634 20.317 20.951 95.3 1:06.902 2:02.438
2:16:36 PM 2 19.227 21.442 19.999 79.4 1:00.668 3:03.106
2:17:31PM 3 17.889 18.377 18.832 85.9 55.098 3:58.204
2:18:24 PM 4 16.173 17.563 18.667 96.3 52.403 4:50.607
2:19:15 PM 5 15.526 17.098 18.375 110.7 50.999 5:41.606
2:20:05 PM 6 15.382 17.059 18.241 112.1 50.682 6:32.288
2:20:56 PM 7 15.345 16976 | 18.178 | 113.2 7:22.787
2:21:46 PM 8 [15208 17.136 18.217 112.1 50.561 8:13.348
2:22:37 PM 9 15.279 17.218  [_18.178 111.2 50.675 9:04.023
2:23:28 PM 10 15.230 17.317 18.381 114.8 ]50.928 9:54.951
’ . 15.354 18.156 - 1126 . -
- - - - 17.498 - - .
No. 523, YU Haoxi, Pos. 4
2:14:06 PM 1 . - . . PitIn 33.239
2:15:25 PM 2 43.416 17.599 18.026 99.0 1:19.041 1:52.280
2:16:15 PM 3 15.335 16.983 17.809 114.4 50.127 2:42.407
2:17:05 PM 4 15.188 16.941 17.754 112.6 49.883 3:32.290
2:17:55 PM 5 15.130 16.952 17.805 113.5 49.887 4:22.177
2:18:45 PM 6 15.116 16.934 18.017 112.8 50.067 5:12.244
2:19:35 PM 7 17.080 18.134 114.4 50.253 6:02.497
2:20:25 PM 8 15.084 16.870 17.754 111.9 49.708 6:52.205
2:21:15 PM 9 15.130 16.865 17700 | 114.8 [49.695 1 7:41.900
2:22:44 PM 10 15.137 | 16.859 = 113.9 PitIn 9:10.662
2:23:38 PM 11 1:48.592 16.883 17.683__| 95.6 54.396 10:05.058
No. 531, ZHANG Haopeng, Pos. 10
2:14:40 PM 1 22738 18.121 18.715 76.5 59.574 1:06.670
2:15:31 PM 2 15.450 17.622 18404 [___114.1 |51.476 1:58.146
2:16:22 PM 3 15.318 17.259 18.355 1135 50.932 2:49.078
2:17:13PM 4 15.267 17.231 112.8 3:39.751
2:18:04 PM 5 15.318 17.418 18.253 113.9 50.989 4:30.740
2:18:54 PM 6 15.186 17.248 18.307 113.9 50.741 5:21.481
2:19:45 PM 7 15.375 17.148 18.257 112.8 50.780 6:12.261
2:21:45 PM 8 15.184 17.208 - 113.9 PitIn 8:11.825
2:22:42 PM 9 2:21.144 17.126___|  18.438 92.0 57.144 9:08.969
2:23:33 PM 10 15.272 17.525 18.231 113.5 51.028 9:59.997
2:24:24 PM 11 15.204 17.248 18.240 113.9 50.692 10:50.689
No. 532, HUANG Xizheng, Pos. 5
2:14:43 PM 1 27.343 19.257 19.333 64.1 1:05.933 1:10.412
2:15:38 PM 2 17.261 18.307 18.813 96.6 54.381 2:04.793
2:16:33 PM 3 17.456 19.303 18.686 83.1 55.445 3:00.238
2:17:27 PM 4 17.174 18.244 18.438 92.7 53.856 3:54.094

AAMC Start : 14:13, End : 14:2
Page:2/3 The SeireEtaéyEof the Meeting Software Elite v3 - www.chronelec.com Printed : 6/20/2024 2:27 P!

Doc. no, C7K15/V(l);€4 I i
Date: _ 20 L _ob / )-,t—.)/({/
Time : [¢ HAS M
Signature I




2024 MACAU KART GRAND PRIX

AAMC 20 ?3 June 2024
OK-N Class e secr;tags;fEtg e Kartodromo de Coloane, Macau (1.203 km
Official Free Practice 1 Date: _20 / ok 1 ¥UVf| Lap by laj
Time = \/ T wv) T'{_

Time Laps S1 S2 S3 Speed Trap Lap time Total time
No. 532, HUANG Xizheng, Pos. 5
2:18:19 PM 5 17.014 17.462 17.952 93.2 52.428 4:46.522
2:19:12 PM 6 17.092 17.722 17.802 86.5 52.616 5:39.138
2:20:06 PM 7 18.295 17.582 17.918 89.6 53.795 6:32.933
2:20:58 PM 8 16.948 17.461 93.8 52.202 7:25.135
2:21:57 PM 9 21.189 19.259 18.040 82.2 58.488 8:23.623
2:22:47 PM 10 16.124 16.844 17.842 104.8 50.810 9:14.433
2:23:37 PM 11 [15019 ] 16770 ]| 17907 | 114.2 [49.696 ]  10:04.129
No. 544, TANG Zixuan, Pos. 11
2:14:46 PM 1 25.166 21.384 23.167 66.1 1:09.717 1:12.878
2:15:48 PM 2 20.738 20.557 20.962 69.5 1:02.257 2:15.135
2:16:47 PM 3 19.494 19.618 20.027 77.6 59.139 3:14.274
2:17:43 PM 4 17.842 18.788 18.815 85.8 55.445 4:09.719
2:18:37 PM 5 16.825 18.696 18.604 97.8 54.125 5:03.844
2:19:29 PM 6 15.700 17.663 18.362__| 105.2 51.725 5:55.569
2:20:20 PM 7 15761 | 17.148 18.537 112.1 51.446 | 647015
2:21:44 PM 8 15.386 17.357 . [ 112.8 PitIn 8:10.855
2:22:46 PM 9 1:45.520 21.533 18.603 91.4 1:01.816 9:12.671
- = 17.197 - 110.2 - -
: - - - 18.481 - . -
No. 555, ZHAO Shiyan, Pos. 8
2:15:23 PM 1 46.202 17.843 18.402 99.7 1:22.447 1:49.662
2:16:14 PM 2 15.541 17.268 18.206 111.9 51.015 2:40.677
2:17:04 PM 3 15291 | 16996 |  18.057 113.9 50.344 3:31.021
2:17:54 PM 4 15.189 17.055 18.062 111.4 50.306 4:21.327
2:18:45 PM 5 17.311 18.238 114.2 50.619 5:11.946
2:19:35 PM 6 15.184 17.095 18.145 115.0 |50.424 6:02.370
2:20:26 PM 7 15.287 17219 [_17.948 114.2 50.454 6:52.824
2:21:16 PM 8 15.132 17.094 18.026 112.8 7:43.076
2:22:06 PM 9 15.083 17.179 18.107 114.2 50.369 8:33.445
- - 15.330 | 16.996 ] - 113.3 - -
. - : - 19.104 - - -
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